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Deelnemers/Partants: 198

UNITED CYCLING TEAM SINT TRUIDEN
PL/DS REMELS Johan
GOOS Frederik
J COOREMAN Stijin
J TEUGELS Lennert
POLS Thibaut
J HEYNS Nils
J RAYMACKERS Cedric

U~ WNRE

WETTERSE DAKWERKEN-TRAWOBO-VDM CT
PL/DS LAUWERS Stieven

7 VENS Quincy

8 VANHUFFEL Wim
9 GODDAERT Sander
10 MOTTE David

11 J GOEMAN Jonas
12 J DE MEYERE Jens

KSV DEERLIJK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
PL/DS VERCOUILLIE Kristof

13 MARCHAND Gianni

14 J HOEDT Steven

15 J VANDEPUTTE Nicolas
16 J DE VOS Dries

17 J DEVRIENDT Damon
18 J YSERBYT Jesper

ROYAL CUREGHEM SPORTIEF VZW
PL/DS DEBREMAEKER Alex

19 FOUQUET Kevin
20 VLASSELAER Maarten
21 SMULDERS Jonas

22 J SMISMANS Jef
23 J MEEUWENS Sven
24 J WAERZEGGERS Glenn

WIELERCLUB STEEDS VOORAAN V.ZW.
PL/IDS CRAUWELS Luc

25 J VAN DE MIEROOP Sam
26 J VAN HERCK Steven

27 J RASSCHAERT Kevin
28 J ROMBOUTS Bram

29 LAUWERS Valentiin

30 DE SCHUTTER Bart

WIELERSPORTVER. ARTEVELDE VZW GENT
PL/DS DE WILDE Lucien

31 DIEPENDAELE Timmy
32 LAVA Kevin

33 BILLEMONT Sam

34 J KLAJNBLAT Jake

35 DE GREYT Willem

36 J SCHOEP Glenn

BIANCHI-LOTTO-NIEUWE HOOP TIELEN VZW
PL/DS OP HET EYNDT Jos

37 J EYSKENS Jeroen

38 ODEYN Seppe

39 J RAETS Torn

40 J VAN DEN EYNDE Laurence
41 J VANDENHOUDT Jens

42 J VERBRAEKEN Niels

VERANDAS WILLEMS - CC CHEVIGNY
PL/DS LIENART Philippe
43 ENGLEBERT Richard

44 J DUSOLEIL Jasper
45 J HAUBRUGE Robin
46 J FRANCOIS Christopher

a7 HAAG Guillaume
48 J VAN LAER Joris

V.ZW.ROYAL ANTWERP BICYCLE CLUB
PL/DS VAN MEEL Marinus

49 BRUYDONCKX Stiin
50 J VAN AKEN Matthias
51 ENGELEN Jochen
52 J STEENS Johan

53 MAES Lenard

54 J SMET Cedric

Last UP DATE: vrijdag 6 september 2013

WIELERTEAM DECOCK-WONINGBOUW VANDEKEF CECEMELCYCLINGTEAM
PL/DS VAN ROOSBROECK Erik

PL/DS VERBEKE Stefaan
55 VANBECELAERE Tom
56 J DE MAREZ Ruben
57 J PAUWELS Nills
58 J DEVROYE Kim

59 BULTYNCK Isaak
60 DURY Davy
ROYAL VELO-CLUB OTTIGNIES
PL/DS DEBRUYN Alain
61 BAIOLET Nicolas
62 CHAMPENOIS Aurelien
63 COMMINETTE Jean-Michel
64 HASTIR Julien
65 JOIRET Julien
66 ROUET Rudy
VAN EYCK SPORT
PL/DS DUYSCHAVER Jan
67 J VEKEMANS Yannick
68 J DE BOECK Vincent
69 J DE BONDT Dries
70 STIENS Matti
71 VANDROOGENBROECK Carlo
72 J GOOSSENS Sam

WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL
PL/DS HELSEN Guido

73 DE PAUW Stiin
74 J SCHOOLMEESTERS Atse
75 J HOF Thomas
76 J VAN DINGENEN Dylan
77 J WOUTERS Ruben
78 J PHILIPS Jonas
WK NOORD-WEST-BRABANT
PL/DS POPPE Marc
79 J GOEDEFROY Jago
80 J MASURE Brent
81 POPPE Rutger
82 RENTMEESTERS Benjamin
83 J SIX Niels
84 J VAN MEIRVENNE Jan
CT FORCE VZW

PL/DS CLAUWAERT Stefaan

85 J CLAUWAERT Gilles
86 EVERS Dries

87 J HUYSSER Jeroen
88 J VANHOUTTE Arn
89 J VOSSAERT Arne
90 STAESSEN Jens

W.A.C. TEAM HOBOKEN (KON.) V.Z.W.
PL/DS VAN HEURCK Benny

91 PEMEN Hans

92 LEUKEMANS Mattias

93 DE PAEPE Pieter

94 VAN ECHELPOEL Pieter

95 J ROMMENS Laurens
96 J JANSEGERS Jeffrey

BMC DEVELOPMENT TEAM
PL/DS VERBRUGGHE Rik

97 J BAILLIFARD Valentin
98 J BOHLITom
99 J EISENHART Tavlor

100 ROE Tim
101 J VLIEGEN Loic
102 J VERMEULEN Alexey

SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK
PL/DS GEURTS Bart
103 J DE SCHUTTER John
104 RASERA Sven
105 J MARTENS Roy
106 J HIL Brendan
107 LEURS Dirk
108 J HEIINEN Pekka

19:57

109
110
111
112
113
114

DE BACKER Jonas
MAES Jasper
WOUTERS Lennart
VERHAEGHE Vincent
MEYS Joran

VAN DE VOORDE Tom

LC TETANGE
PL/DS RUELLE Valery

163
164
165
166
167
168

J

J
J
J

FELLER Michael
REMACLE Sebastien
VOSS Arnaud
POLIZZOTTO Bartalo
HERMAN Philippe
BOURGUIGNON Maxim

DOUCHY-THALASSA CYCLING TEAM OOSTENDE/L BOFROST-PRORACE CYCLING TEAM
PL/IDS CALLEWAERT J.Marie

115
116
117
118
119
120

J

J
J

DE MEYER Niels
CALLEWAERT Cedric
VELLE Glenn
DEJONCKEERE Jonas
VANCRAEYNEST Kevin
CALLEWAERT Rodric

PL/DS VERHOEVEN Eddy

LUMET - V.D.B.G. STEENHOUWERIJ CYCLING TEANCOLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
PL/DS VANDE PONTSEELE Gerry

121
122
123
124
125
126

J
J

J
J
J

DEMULDER Jonas

VAN DYCK Wesley
VAN GOETHEM Kevin
VAN RYMENANT Gillian
MAERTENS Jens

DE VRIENT Matthias

MORGAN BLUE C.T. VZW
PL/DS DE GROOTE Thierry

127 COBBAERT Robby
128 J SLEEUWAGEN Robin
129 J NOPPE Christophe
130 J RUTSAERT Jelle
131 J CASIER Arne
132 J BOSSUYT Gianni
ZANNATA CYCLING TEAM

PL/DS ALLARD Patrick
133 J VAN WEVERENBERGH Kevin
134 HEYMANS Jeroen
135 HEYMANS Jonas
136 J CUMPS Ruben
137 J STEVENS Senne
138 J JOGI Joonas

169 GIAUX Jerome
170 VAN ROY Simon
171 VAN ROY Stiin
172 J FRANKEN Marc
173 J POELMAN Laurens
174 COENEN Denis

PLIDS X
175 J VANHEUVERSWIIN Quentin
176 J HUBERT Romain
177 J ROBEET Ludovic
178 J KERF Jérome
179 J WERTZ Thomas
180 J GERONBOUX Arnaud

FCP - GLASCENTRA - TOPS ANTIEK
PL/DS PIETERS Gino

181
182
183
184
185
186

J

[ S P S N

DE WITTE Mathias
VANDAELE Thiis
DE BOCK Stef
BALLET Mathias
TRIO Niels
CARDON Germer

T.PALM - POLE CONTINENTAL WALLON
PL/DS PIETERARENS Pascal

187
188
189
190
191
192

J
J

J
J

BARATTO Jonathan
CONVENS Louis
GREMELPONT Axel
PONS Gaétan
VESSEY Tom

VAN DE MAELE Glenn

BAGUET BICYCLE CENTER - M.I.B.A. POORTEN CY LOTTO BELISOL U23
PL/DS DE WEERD Pascal

139
140
141
142
143
144

VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias
VAN DER SCHELDEN Jasper
MOENS Jens

VAN DER HAEGHEN Ruben
VAN CUTSEM Thomas
MARIUS Kristof

KON. W.C. DE RUPELSPURTERS BOOM
PL/DS EYCKMANS Gert

145
146
147
148
149
150

J
J
J

J

CRABBE Arno

STEVENS Wim
DONDERS Jelle
VERMANT Wim
DE BLOCK Nick
HAEMELS Bavo

RIJSCHOOL AH - GENTSE VS
PL/DS VAN HECKE Jonas

151 J DULT Laurens
152 J DE RUYSSCHER Dante
153 J MINNAERT Michiel
154 J TAS Jorgen
155 J VAN HECKE Stiin
156 VERSTRAETEN Bert
ASFRA RACING TEAM

PL/DS DE BUYSSCHER Patrick
157 J DE MEULENEIRE Laurenz
158 J OPSOMER Arne
159 J SCHIETTECATTE Jellen
160 J VERWEE Pieter
161 J FEIEREISEN Kevin
162 BERKENSTEIN Kevin

PL/DS VAN DE WOUWER Kurt

193
194
195
196
197
198

J

J
J
J
J
J

BENOOT Tiesi
MCCORMICK Hayden
VROLIJKX Jeroen
PEYSKENS Dimitri
VANBESIEN Thomas
VERVAEKE Louis

www.uitslagen.kbwb-rlvb.com



